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	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.501
	1316
	2
	Rel-16
	5GMM capability update for eNS
	B
	16.1.0
	C1-195125
	ZTE, NEC, InterDigital, China Mobile, Motorola Mobility, Lenovo, Ericsson
	eNS
	4.2.6.x(new), 5.5.1.2.2, 5.5.1.3.2, 9.11.3.1
	 

	24.501
	1395
	3
	Rel-16
	Registration reject due to no available allowed S-NSSAI(s)
	C
	16.1.0
	C1-195203
	Ericsson, InterDigital
	eNS
	4.6.2.1, 4.6.2.2, 5.5.1.2.5, 5.5.1.3.2, 5.5.1.3.5, 8.2.9.1, 8.2.9.x1 (new), 9.11.3.2, A.3
	 

	24.501
	1421
	4
	Rel-16
	Update of existing subclause for network slice specific authentication and authorization
	B
	16.1.0
	C1-195200
	NEC, ZTE, InterDigital, Ericsson, SHARP
	eNS
	3.1, 5.4.4.3, 5.5.1.2.4, 5.5.1.3.4, 9.11.3.6, 9.11.3.46
	 



